2. AMENDMENTATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. N	O S. PROJECT NO OF 40
M004	See Blk 16C below	FSM-12-037	Į
N	206 31.00	PAINIS: N/A	
e Issued by (A.	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (il other than	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission	'n	U.S. Nuclear Regul	
Div, of Contracts Attn: Valerie Whipple		Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-D1-	
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BION		1	
Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC 205	555
& NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, courty,	, Since and ZIP (Code)	. ((A) BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
DORIS, MINOR A D/B/A ATTENUATION EN	WIRONNENTAL COMPANY		98 DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
		,	· - · · · ·
		-	10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO
5812 GREENWOOD AVENUE, N			NRC-41-10-014 TOG1
SEATTLE, WA 98103-3411			
			109. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X :02-02-2011
CODE DIB: 868907189	FACALITY CODE		
	en only applies to ame	NUMENTS OF SOLICITAT	
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PL/ RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by the by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter	ACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RE virtue of this amendment you desi	ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR T ine to change an offer already s	O THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or lette and date specified.	er marters fererence to the solicital	uni anu uns amenument, anu t	e rozeran hini in sis chaixel (indi
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	B&R: 0-5515-355-288 JC		
	***\$60,000 TRANSFERRED		
13. THIS ITEM AP	PLIES ONLY TO MODIFICA	TIONS OF CONTRACTS/O	DRDERS,
	THE CONTRACT/ORDER N		
00 A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (Spec	of automaty THE CHANGES SET FORTH	IN ITEN 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRA	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••			
		ANGES (such as changes in paying	, office a survey of the state t
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS WODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF	WIG REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH		
Set Portine tight 16, Portability 10, International of) Unica, Eppidentious and, and y
	F FAR 43.103(b).		i feura, stalichidan anat en a
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO P	F FAR 43.103(b).		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO P	FFAR 43.103(b).		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO P	FFAR 43.103(b).		OF THE CONTRACT. (MAR 2000)
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO P 0. OTHER (Spectry type of mudification and sufficiency) F, X	FFAR 41.103(b). URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: AR 52.217-9 OPTION 1	TO EXTEND THE TERM (
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO P 0. OTHER (Specify type of mudification and sufficiency) F, X	FFAR 43.103(b).	TO EXTEND THE TERM (
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PA D. OTHER (Spectry type of modification and authority) F. X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X	FFAR 41.103(b). URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: AR 52.217-9 OPTION 1	TO EXTEND THE TERM (OF THE CONTRACT. (MAR 2000)
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO P D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) F, X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X 14 DESCRIPTION OF AMERICANENTANODIFICATION (Organized by	FFAR 43.103(b). URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: AR 52.217-9 OPT ION 1 is required to sign this document	TO EXTEND THE TERM (OF THE CONTRACT. (MAR 2000)
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PA D. OTHER (Spectry type of modification and authority) F. X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X	FFAR 43.103(b). URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: AR 52.217-9 OPT ION 1 is required to sign this document	TO EXTEND THE TERM (OF THE CONTRACT. (MAR 2000)
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO P D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) F, X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X 14 DESCRIPTION OF AMERICANENTANODIFICATION (Organized by	FFAR 43.103(b). URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: AR 52.217-9 OPT ION 1 is required to sign this document	TO EXTEND THE TERM (OF THE CONTRACT. (MAR 2000)
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO P D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) F, X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X 14 DESCRIPTION OF AMERICANENTANODIFICATION (Organized by	FFAR 43.103(b). URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: AR 52.217-9 OPT ION 1 is required to sign this document	TO EXTEND THE TERM (OF THE CONTRACT. (MAR 2000)
C. THIS SUPPLIAMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PA D. OTHER (Spectly type of mudification and authority) F, X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X to DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTANODIFICATION (Organized by See Page 2.	FFAR 43.103(b). URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: AR 52.217-9 OPTION ? is required to sign this documer y UCF sector headings, including solicitation	TO EXTEND THE TERM (rt and return 1 COP roombact subject matter where headler,)	OF THE CONTRACT. (MAR 2000)
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PA D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) F. X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X to DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTANODIFICATION (Organized by See Page 2. Total Current Task Order Amount:	FFAR 43.103(b). URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: AR 52.217-9 OPTION 7 is required to sign this documer y UCF sector headings, including solicitation \$630,515.30 {changed	TO EXTEND THE TERM (rt and return 1 COP roombact subject matter where headler,)	OF THE CONTRACT. (MAR 2000)
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PA D. OTHER (Specify type of mudification and authority) F. X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X to DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTANODIFICATION (Organized by See Page 2. Total Current Task Order Amount:	FFAR 43.103(b). URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: AR 52.217-9 OPTION 7 is required to sign this documer y UCF sector headings, including solicitation \$630,515.30 {changed	TO EXTEND THE TERM (rt and return 1 COP roombact subject matter where headler,)	OF THE CONTRACT. (MAR 2000)
C. THIS SUPPLISHENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PA D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) F. X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X to DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTANODIFICATION (Organized by See Page 2. Total Current Task Order Amount: Total Obligated Amount: \$285,693.	FFAR 41:03(b). URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: AR 52.217-9 OPTION ? is required to sign this documer y UCF secon headings. Including solicization \$630,515.30 {changed .80 {changed}	TO EXTEND THE TERM (th and return 1 cop contract subject matter where heatible.)	OF THE CONTRACT. (MAR 2000)
C. THIS SUPPLIMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PA D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) F. X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X to DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTANODIFICATION (Organized by See Page 2. Total Current Task Order Amount: Total Obligated Amount: \$285,693.	FFAR 41:03(b). URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: AR 52.217-9 OPTION ? is required to sign this documer y UCF secon headings. Including solicization \$630,515.30 {changed .80 {changed}	TO EXTEND THE TERM (th and return 1 cop contract subject matter where heatible.)	OF THE CONTRACT. (MAR 2000)
C. THIS SUPPLIAMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PA D. OTHER (Specify type of mudification and authority) F X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X to DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTANODIFICATION (Organized by See Page 2. Total Current Task Order Amount: Total Obligated Amount: \$285,693. Period of Performance: 04/08/2011	FFAR 41:03(b). URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: AR 52.217-9 OPTION ? is required to sign this documer y UCF secon headings. Including solicization \$630,515.30 {changed .80 {changed}	TO EXTEND THE TERM (th and return 1 cop contract subject matter where heatible.)	OF THE CONTRACT. (MAR 2000)
C. THIS SUPPLIAMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PA D. OTHER (Specify type of mudification and authority) F X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X to DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTANODIFICATION (Organized by See Page 2. Total Current Task Order Amount: Total Obligated Amount: \$285,693. Period of Performance: 04/08/2011	FFAR 41:03(b). URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: AR 52.217-9 OPTION ? is required to sign this documer y UCF secon headings. Including solicization \$630,515.30 {changed .80 {changed}	TO EXTEND THE TERM (th and return 1 cop contract subject matter where heatible.)	OF THE CONTRACT. (MAR 2000)
C. THIS SUPPLIAMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PA D. OTHER (Specify type of mudification and authority) F X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X to DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTANODIFICATION (Organized by See Page 2. Total Current Task Order Amount: Total Obligated Amount: \$285,693. Period of Performance: 04/08/2011	FFAR 43.103(b). URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: AR 52.217-9 OPTION 7 is required to sign this documer y UCF secon headings. Including solicization \$630,515.30 (changed .80 (changed) 1 - 11/30/2013 (uncha	TO EXTEND THE TERM (in and return <u>1</u> cop contract subject matter where freshine.)	OF THE CONTRACT. (MAR 2000) pies to the issuing office.
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PA D. OTHER (Spectry type of modification and authority) F, X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X to DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTANODIFICATION (Organized by See Page 2. Total Current Task Order Amount: Total Obligated Amount: \$285,693. Period of Performance: 04/08/2011 NAICS: 541620 PSC: R421 Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document network the NAME and TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prote)	FFAR 43.103(b). URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: AR 52.217-9 OPTION ? is required to sign this document y UCF sector headings, including solicization y UCF sector heading s	TO EXTEND THE TERM (It and return <u>1</u> cop contract subject matter where freshine.) () () () () () () () () () (OF THE CONTRACT. (MAR 2000) bies to the lesuing office.
C. THIS SUPPLIAMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PARENCE SUPPLIAMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PARENCE SUPPLIAMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PARENCE TO CONTRACTOR INTO PARENCE ATTACHT IS NOT, X 10 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTALODIFICATION (Organized by See Page 2. Total Current Task Order Amount: Total Obligated Amount: \$285,693. Period of Performance: 04/08/2011 NAICS: 541620 PSC: R421 Except as provided herein, af prime and conditions of the document network IDO 215 MINDIZ.	FFAR 43.103(b). URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: AR 52.217-9 OPTION ? is required to sign this document y UCF sector headings, including solicization y UCF sector heading s	TO EXTEND THE TERM (It and return _1 cop contract subject matter where Nestbol) inged) ped remains unchanged and in hill back a the NetWE AND THE OF CONTRACTM Valerie Whipple	OF THE CONTRACT. (MAR 2000) pies to the issuing office.
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PA D. OTHER (Spectry type of modification and authority) F, X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X to DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTANODIFICATION (Organized by See Page 2. Total Current Task Order Amount: Total Obligated Amount: \$285,693. Period of Performance: 04/08/2011 NAICS: 541620 PSC: R421 Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document network the NAME and TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prote)	FFAR 43.103(b). URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: AR 52.217-9 OPTION ? is required to sign this document y UCF sector headings, including solicization y UCF sector heading s	TO EXTEND THE TERM (It and return <u>1</u> cop contract subject matter where freshine.) () () () () () () () () () (OF THE CONTRACT. (MAR 2000) pies to the issuing office.
C. THIS SUPPLIAMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PARENCE SUPPLIAMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PARENCE SUPPLIAMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PARENCE TO CONTRACTOR INTO PARENCE ATTACHT IS NOT, X 10 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTALODIFICATION (Organized by See Page 2. Total Current Task Order Amount: Total Obligated Amount: \$285,693. Period of Performance: 04/08/2011 NAICS: 541620 PSC: R421 Except as provided herein, af prime and conditions of the document network IDO 215 MINDIZ.	FFAR 43.103(b). URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: AR 52.217-9 OPTION 7 is required to sign this documer y UCF secon headings. Including solicitation \$630,515.30 (changed .80 (changed) 1 - 11/30/2013 (uncha	TO EXTEND THE TERM (It and return _1 cop contract subject matter where Nestbol) inged) ped remains unchanged and in hill back a the NetWE AND THE OF CONTRACTM Valerie Whipple	OF THE CONTRACT. (MAR 2000) pies to the issuing office.
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PA D. OTHER (Spectry type of modification and authority) F. X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is is not, X to DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTANODIFICATION (Organized by See Page 2. Total Current Task Order Amount: Total Obligated Amount: \$285,693. Period of Performance: 04/08/2011 NAICS: 541620 PSC: R421 Except as provided herein, al some and conditions of the document network INAICS: 541620 PSC: R421 Except as provided herein, al some and conditions of the document network INAINS: MINDEL MANA GING PEINCIPAL 106 CONTRACTOROFFEROR	FFAR 43.103(b). URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: AR 52.217-9 OPTION 7 is required to sign this documer y UCF secon headings. Including solicitation \$630,515.30 (changed .80 (changed) 1 - 11/30/2013 (uncha	TO EXTEND THE TERM (If and return _1 COP contract subject matter where Nestbol) toged) the number uncharged and in Net torce of the Number AND THE OF CONTRACTION Valerie Whipple Contracting Officer Teo, builder TATES of NetSoci	OF THE CONTRACT. (MAR 2000) pies to the issuing office.
C. THIS SUPPLIMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PA D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) F. X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X to DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTANODIFICATION (Organized by See Page 2. Total Current Task Order Amount: Total Obligated Amount: \$285,693. Period of Performance: 04/08/2011 NAICS: 541620 PSC: R421 Except as provided hereby, at some and conditions of the Goument neight 15A NAME AND ITLE OF SIGNER (Type or proto IFORIS MINDEL MANA GING PEINCIPAL	FFAR 41:03(b). URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: AR 52.217-9 OPTION ? is required to sign this documer y UCF sector headings, including solicization \$630,515.30 (changed) 1 ~ 11/30/2013 (uncha renced in term SA or TQA, so hereistore dam	TO EXTEND THE TERM (If and return _1 COP contract subject matter where Nestbol) toged) the number uncharged and in Net torce of the Number AND THE OF CONTRACTION Valerie Whipple Contracting Officer Teo, builder TATES of NetSoci	OF THE CONTRACT. (MAR 2000) plass to the lasuling office.
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PARENCE SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PARENCIPAL SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PARENCIPAL SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PARENCIPACION (Organized by See Page 2. Total Current Task Order Amount: Corganized by See Page 2. Total Obligated Amount: \$285,693. Period of Performance: 04/08/2011 NAICS: 541620 PSC: R421 Except as provided headow, of borne and conditions of the document network of the document network in the or SUGNER (Type or proto) IDOZIS MINDEL MANA CANCE PELINCIPAL 156 COMPRACTOR/OFFEROR MALL (Supplement of perform authorized to algon) NSM 754041 (S2657D	FFAR 43.103(b). URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: AR 52.217-9 OPTION 7 is required to sign this documer y UCF secon headings. Including solicitation \$630,515.30 (changed .80 (changed) 1 - 11/30/2013 (uncha	TO EXTEND THE TERM (If and return _1 COP contract subject matter where Nestbol) toged) the number uncharged and in Net torce of the Number AND THE OF CONTRACTION Valerie Whipple Contracting Officer Teo, builder TATES of NetSoci	OF THE CONTRACT. (MAR 2000) pies to the lasuling office. and affect. NG OFFICER (Type or print) TEC. DATE SIGNED TEC. DATE SIGNED TEC. DATE SIGNED TEC. DATE SIGNED
C. THES SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO P D. OTHER ESPECTATION OF MUSICATION ENTERED INTO P X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X IS DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTANODIFICATION (Organized by See Page 2. Fotal Current Task Order Attount: Fotal Obligated Attount: \$285,693. Period of Performance: 04/08/2011 NAICS: 541620 PSC: R421 Except as provided herein, al some and conditions of the document networks ISA NAME AND THESE SUGNER (Type or proto FORIS MINDEL MANA GINGE PEINCEPAL ISO CONTRACTORIOFFEROR MANAGEMENT	FFAR 43.103(b). URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: AR 52.217-9 OPTION 7 is required to sign this documer y UCF secon headings. Including solicitation \$630,515.30 (changed .80 (changed) 1 - 11/30/2013 (uncha	TO EXTEND THE TERM (If and return _1 COP contract subject matter where Nestbol) toged) the number uncharged and in Net torce of the Number AND THE OF CONTRACTION Valerie Whipple Contracting Officer Teo, builder TATES of NetSoci	OF THE CONTRACT. (MAR 2000) plass to the lasuling office. and effort. NG OFFICER (Type or prime tec. on TE proved TEC. On TE proved 14117
C. THES SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PA D. OTHER (Spectry type of modification and submitty) F. X E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X To DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTANDORFICATION (Organized by See Page 2. Fotal Current Task Order Amount: Fotal Obligated Amount: \$285,693. Period of Performance: 04/08/2011 NAICS: 541620 PSC: R421 Except as provided heads, of the document refer ISA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or proto ECORIS MINDEL MANA CINC PEINCIPAL 156 CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR MANA CINC PEINCIPAL ISANASCI OF DETOCTED to HEAD Contact of performance to Head	FFAR 43.103(b). URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: AR 52.217-9 OPTION 7 is required to sign this documer y UCF secon headings. Including solicitation \$630,515.30 (changed .80 (changed) 1 - 11/30/2013 (uncha	TO EXTEND THE TERM (If and return _1 COP contract subject matter where Nestbol) toged) the number uncharged and in Net torce of the Number AND THE OF CONTRACTION Valerie Whipple Contracting Officer Teo, builder TATES of NetSoci	OF THE CONTRACT. (MAR 2000) pies to the issuing office. NG OFFICER (Type or prine) The contre prover Information of the prover The contre prover Information of the prove of the prover Information of the prove of the pro
C. THES SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PARTICLE C. THES SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PARTICLE C. THES SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PARTICLE CONTRACTOR (DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENTALODIFICATION (Organized by See Page 2. Fotal Current Task Order Amount: See Page 2. Fotal Current Task Order Amount: See See Page 2. Fotal Obligated Amount: \$285,693. Period of Performance: 04/08/2011 NAICS: 541620 PSC: R421 Except as provided hardon, all terms and conditions of the document network Its MAME AND ITLE OF SUGNER (Type or print) IFOTALS MINDEL MANA CINC PERIOR (MANNA) Chyperson of person sufficience to sign) NSN 754001-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION HOT USABLE	FFAR 42.103(b). URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: AR 52.217-9 OPTION 7 is required to sign this documer y UCF sector readings, including solicitation \$630,515.30 (changed) 1 - 11/30/2013 (uncha renced in term BL or TDA, as hereistore charm ISC. DATE SIGNED 1/3/12-	TO EXTEND THE TERM (rh and return 1 cop romtrad subject matter where heating); i) inged) set remains unstranged and in hall tonse of term NAME AND INTLE OF CONTRACTION Valerie, Whipple Contracting Officer ISO DATES CONTRACTION Contracting Officer ISO DATES CONTRACTION Contracting Officer	OF THE CONTRACT. (MAR 2000) pies to the lasuling office. and affect. NG OFFICER (Type or print) TEC. DATE SIGNED TEC. DATE SIGNED TEC. DATE SIGNED TEC. DATE SIGNED
C. THES SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PARTICLE CONTRACTOR (Specify type of modification and subtority) [2] E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [1] is not, X is DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAKODIFICATION (Organized by Gee Page 2. Fotal Current Task Order Amount: Fotal Obligated Abtount: \$285,693. Period of Performance: 04/08/2011 NAICS: 541620 PSC: R421 Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document network ISA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) FOR INDIZ. MARIA CONSTRUCTIONOFFEROR ContractonOFFEROR Contract	FFAR 43.103(b). URSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: AR 52.217-9 OPTION 7 is required to sign this documer y UCF secon headings. Including solicitation \$630,515.30 (changed .80 (changed) 1 - 11/30/2013 (uncha	TO EXTEND THE TERM (rh and return 1 cop romtrad subject matter where heating); i) inged) set remains unstranged and in hall tonse of term NAME AND INTLE OF CONTRACTION Valerie, Whipple Contracting Officer ISO DATES CONTRACTION Contracting Officer ISO DATES CONTRACTION Contracting Officer	OF THE CONTRACT. (MAR 2000) pies to the issuing office. NG OFFICER (Type or prine) The contre prover Information of the prover The contre prover Information of the prove of the prover Information of the prove of the pro

The purpose of this modification is (1) to exercise Option 2 (Task 7) effective immediately, (2) to increase the total task order ceiling in the amount of \$98,676.10, from \$513,839.20 to \$630,515.30 as a result of the exercise of Option 2, and (3) to increase the total obligated amount by \$60,000, from \$225,693.80 to \$285,693.80.

Accordingly the following changes are made:

1. Section 1, PRICE/COST SCHEDULE, is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

Basic Work: \$49,074.30 Option 1: \$482,764.90 (exercised) Option 2: \$98,676.10 (exercised)

Total inclusive of options: \$630,515.30

See attached price schedule (Revised per Mod 3).

A summary of obligations under this task order, from date of award through this modification, is given below:

Obligated amount at award:\$ 49,106.80 (transferred from basic contract)Obligated amount Mod 1:\$106,587.00 (transferred from basic contract)Obligated amount Mod 2:\$ 70,000.00 (transferred from basic contract)Obligated amount Mod 2:\$ 60,000.00 (transferred from basic contract)

Total obligated amount: \$285,693.80

This modification transfers funding in the amount of \$60,000 from the basic contract to Task Order One.

All other terms and conditions under this task order remain unchanged.